
Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total

1 Paul Pachta Republic 840 1 Michael Pachta Republic 490 1 Wil Lehmann Cloud 220

2 Dawson Strunk Washington 580 2 Jacob Pachta Republic 470 2 Cayce Hacker Cloud 180

3 Clayton Carlgren Republic 500 3 Gaige Wendland Washington 380 T3 Gracie Speltz Clay 170

4 Sierra Stewart Clay 410 4 Brady Childs Republic 370 T3 Roy Feight Republic 170

5 Mark Paillet Cloud 400 5 Ruth Feight Republic 320 5 Lauren Carrales Clay 160

6 Farmer Snapp Republic 390 T6 Gus Penner Washington 310 T6 Dierks Davis Clay 150

7 Daegen DeGraff Cloud 360  T6 Grainger Wendland Washington 310 T6 Henry Hofmann Clay 150

8 Natalie Sleichter Clay 350 T6 June Davis Clay 310 8 Ellie Penner Washington 130

9 Elgin Sinn Washington 330 9 Jude Zabokrtsky Washington 290 9 Kate Wenzl Clay 120

10 Rowley Keesecker Washington 320 T10 Gracen Wendland Washington 280 10 Brynne Wenzl Clay 80

11 Deavon Ohlde Washington 310 T10 Collin Childs Republic 280

12 Noah Demars Cloud 310 T12 Brayden Speltz Clay 260

13 Kash Henke Republic 300 T12 Audra Pearson Clay 260 Placing Name County Total

14 Henley Tiemeyer Washington 250 1 Gracie Speltz Clay 170

T15 John Sleichter Clay 240 2 Lauren Carrales Clay 160

Placing Name County Total T15 Matthew Penner Washington 240 T3 Dierks Davis Clay 150

1 Sierra Stewart Clay 410 T17 Isaac Wurtz Washington 230 T3 Henry Hofmann Clay 150

2 Natalie Sleichter Clay 350 T17 Jeremiah Johnson Cloud 230 5 Kate Wenzl Clay 120

T19 Ethan Sinn Republic 220 6 Brynne Wenzl Clay 80

T19 Keaton Robeson Cloud 220

Placing Name County Total T21 Evan Long Washington 210

1 Mark Paillet Cloud 400 T21 Rebekah Henriksen Republic 210 Placing Name County Total

2 Daegen DeGraff Cloud 360 23 Greyson Sinn Washington 200 1 Wil Lehmann Cloud 220

3 Noah Demars Cloud 310 24 Jaxon Zabokrtsky Washington 160 2 Cayce Hacker Cloud 180

25 Eli Sinn Republic 140

Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total

1 Paul Pachta Republic 840 Placing Name County Total 1 Roy Feight Republic 170

2 Clayton Carlgren Republic 500 1 June Davis Clay 310

3 Farmer Snapp Republic 390 T2 Brayden Speltz Clay 260

4 Kash Henke Republic 300 T2 Audra Pearson Clay 260 Placing Name County Total

4 John Sleichter Clay 240 1 Ellie Penner Washington 130

Placing Name County Total

1 Dawson Strunk Washington 580 Placing Name County Total

2 Elgin Sinn Washington 330 1 Jeremiah Johnson Cloud 230

3 Rowley Keesecker Washington 320 2 Keaton Robeson Cloud 220

4 Deavon Ohlde Washington 310

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Intermediate
Placing Name County Total

1 Michael Pachta Republic 490

2 Jacob Pachta Republic 470

3 Brady Childs Republic 370

4 Ruth Feight Republic 320

5 Collin Childs Republic 280

6 Ethan Sinn Republic 220

7 Rebekah Henriken Republic 210

8 Eli Sinn Republic 140

Placing Name County Total

1 Gaige Wendland Washington 380

T2 Gus Penner Washington 310

T2 Grainger Wendland Washington 310

4 Jude Zabokrtsky Washington 290

5 Gracen Wendland Washington 280

6 Henley Tiemeyer Washington 250

7 Matthew Penner Washington 240

8 Isaac Wurtz Washington 230

9 Evan Long Washington 210

10 Greyson Sinn Washington 200

11 Jaxon Zabokrtsky Washington 160
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